
1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

A A

B B

C C

D D

 

C

SAW LENGTH

B. Steinberg

MATERIAL

 

 

PART NO

PROGRAM #:

SCALE

SIZE

SHEET 1  OF 1 

WM200CNDS

REV

 

 

 

CYCLE TIME:

TITLE

11/17/2020

DRAWN

PARTS LIST

ITEM QTY PART NUMBER

1 1 WM200-1NDS

2 4 WM200-12

3 1 WM200-3-QA-S

4 1 WM200-5-QA-187-S

5 2 WM200-5-QA

6 5 SHCZ 038 0150 24

7 17 HNNY8Z 038 24

8 1 WM6251500HM

9 2 WM625375HM

10 1 WM6251250HM

11 4 WM500QA

12 1 HFL8N5Z 050 0400 13

13 1 HFL8N5Z 050 0450 13

14 2 HNNYFLZ 050 13

15 2 WM200-9CB

16 2 HNNY8Z 031 18

17 2 SHCZ 031 0200 18

18 1 WM200LEVEL

19 1 WM200-7-1

20 1 WM200-7-1-125-MS

21 1 WM200-8C

22 1 H8Z 050 0350 13

PARTS LIST

ITEM QTY PART NUMBER

23 1 HNNY8Z 050 13

24 1 MB2 050 14

25 2 WM200-8S

26 1 H5Z 050 0225 13

27 1 HNNY5Z 050 13

28 3 H8Z 044 0200 20

29 2 HNNYJZ 044 20

30 9 H8Z 038 0100 24

31 1 WM200-19

32 1 WM200-1BS

33 1 WM200-21-375L

34 1 WM200-16UPSS

35 2 WM437560

36 1 SHCZ 038 0200 24

38 1 H8Z 063 0250 18

39 1 HNNY8Z 063 18

40 1 WM625HM

41 1 WM625250T

42 2 H8Z 044 0225 20

43 3 HNNY8Z 044 20

37 2 SHCZ 038 0138 24

FROM TIRE VIEW

DOUBLE SHEAR LEFT REAR BRAKE COMBO CAGE

2/3

39

34

41

40

38

5

9

10

5

12

14

30

31

7

33

7

29

32

37

1617

15

36

6

30

35

42

2

7

1

11

4

30

17

16

15

6

9 8

7

3

20

11

19

13

28

22

27

25

21

24

23

25

26

43

18

14

11

11


