



PARTS LIST			PARTS LIST		
ITEM	QTY	PART NUMBER	ITEM	QTY	PART NUMBER
1	1	WM200-1NDS	23	1	HNNY8Z 050 13
2	4	WM200-12	24	1	MB2 050 14
3	1	WM200-3-QA-S	25	2	WM200-8S
4	1	WM200-5-QA-187-S	26	1	H5Z 050 0225 13
5	2	WM200-5-QA	27	1	HNNY5Z 050 13
6	5	SHCZ 038 0150 24	28	3	H8Z 044 0200 20
7	17	HNNY8Z 038 24	29	2	HNNYJZ 044 20
8	1	WM6251500HM	30	9	H8Z 038 0100 24
9	2	WM625375HM	31	1	WM200-19
10	1	WM6251250HM	32	1	WM200-1BS
11	4	WM500QA	33	1	WM200-21-375L
12	1	HFL8N5Z 050 0400 13	34	1	WM200-16UPSS
13	1	HFL8N5Z 050 0450 13	35	2	WM437560
14	2	HNNYFLZ 050 13	36	1	SHCZ 038 0200 24
15	2	WM200-9CB	38	1	H8Z 063 0250 18
16	2	HNNY8Z 031 18	39	1	HNNY8Z 063 18
17	2	SHCZ 031 0200 18	40	1	WM625HM
18	1	WM200LEVEL	41	1	WM625250T
19	1	WM200-7-1	42	2	H8Z 044 0225 20
20	1	WM200-7-1-125-MS	43	3	HNNY8Z 044 20
21	1	WM200-8C	37	2	SHCZ 038 0138 24
22	1	H8Z 050 0350 13			

DRAWN B. Steinberg	11/17/2020		
PROGRAM #:			
CYCLE TIME:		DOUBLE SHEAR LEFT REAR BRAKE COMBO CAGE	
MATERIAL		SIZE	PART NO
SAW LENGTH		C	WM200CND5
		SCALE	REV
		2/3	
		SHEET 1 OF 1	